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Name of Listed Entity: Sastasundar Ventures Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: SASTASUNDR

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2024

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the
extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible[No
Securities?

3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against INo
which depository receipts are issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- [No
in?

5 'Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or [No
otherwise encumbered?

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential [No
Voting Rights?

7 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? [No

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant 'Yes
beneficial owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categ Category Nos. No. of No. of No. of Total Shareholdin Number of Voting No. of Shareholding, Number Number Number of Sub-
ory of of fully paid Partly shares nos. g as a % of Rights held in each Shares asa% of of equity categoriza
0] shareholde share up equity paid- underlyin share total no. of class of securities Underlyin assuming full Locked Shares shares tion of
r h up s} s shares g conversion in pledged held shares
n olders shares or
(D] shares equity Depository held~ (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in Shareholding
held shares Receipts (v = per SCRR, convertible | securities (as a (X1 encumbered | dematerializ | No
(Iv) held (V1) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (X1 ed form of
V) (D) (Vi (including diluted share shares
As a % of No \O/Ltmg ch:: Warrants) capital) N_O OAAS a 'T‘o OAA)SO? XV under
(A+B+C2) Rights a *) (@) of (@ | total
% of tota Shar
Cla Cla To (A+B XD)= (VI+(X) | es
Ss ss t + C) As a% of Sha held
eg: | eg: al res (b)
(A+B+C2) Sub-
x y ze' Sub-(cate Sub-
() Cate [gory [Cate
gory |lll  |gory
| Wi
A Promoter &(7 2351422 235142(73.92 23510  [235(73.92 73.92 0 0 0 23514220
Promoter 0 20 4220 142
Group 20
B Public 1535318296280 829628[26.08 8296/0  [82926.08 26.08 0 8296229
0 280 628
0
C Non 0 0 0 0O 0 0 P 0 0
Promoter-
INon Public
C1 Shares 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held |0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 P 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 15360 3181050 318105(100 31810 (318|100 100 0 0 [0 31810449
0 00 0500 105
00




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the n shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
()] (i) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (X otherwise in
equity held Receipts (Vi = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share ) V1) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (X1 ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(v) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (a) % of (@) % of
(A+B+C2) Total (X) as a total total
O T o [T | Yo i ||
share held (b)
capital) (b)
(X =
(VI+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
Individuals/Hi 4 1195210 0 119522 37.57 |11952(0 119 37.57 |0 37.57 0 0 0 0 11952293
ndu undivided| 293 93 293 522
Family 93
Banwari Lal |[ADM |1 106160 0 106160 33.37 [10616[0 106 33.37 |0 33.37 0 0 0 0 10616000
Mittal PMO00 000 00 000 160
65G 00
Ravi Kant AIWP|1 9973910 0 0907393 3.14 997390 997 3.14 |0 3.14 0 0 0 0 097393
Sharma S1830 3 3 393
J
Bharati ATLP|1 32320100 0 323200 |1.02 32320(0 3231.02 0 1.02 0 0 0 0 323200
Sharma S8409 0 0 200
H
Abha Mittal |ADX |1 1570010 0 15700 10.05 157000 15710.05 |0 0.05 0 0 0 0 15700
PMO97 00
60H
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s
)
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks




d |Any Other 3 115610 0 115619 36.35 [11561/0 1153635 |0 36.35 0 0 0 |0 11561927
(specify) 027 27 927 619
27
Bodies 2 1121410 0 112149 35.25 [11214[0 1123525 |0 35.25 0 0 0 |0 11214927
Corporate 027 27 927 149
27
Topview AAG |1 7877710 0 787774 24.76 187770 787 24.76 |0 24.76 0 0 0 |0 7877745
Enclaves LLP [FT24 45 5 45 774
24H 5
Luv Kush AAA |1 333710 0 333718 [10.49  [33371(0 33311049 |0 10.49 0 0 0 |0 3337182
Projects CL36 82 2 82 718
Limited 31M 2
Trusts 1 3470010 0 347000 (1.09 34700(0 34711.09 |0 1.09 0 0 0 0 347000
0 0 000
Ravi Kant AAC |1 3470010 0 347000 (1.09 34700(0 34711.09 |0 1.09 0 0 0 0 347000
Sharma TMO1 0 0 000
jointly with  |55C
Luv Kush
Projects
Limited as
Trustee of
Microsec
'Vision Trust
One
Sub-Total 7 235140 0 235142 (73.92 [23514)0 235173.92 0 73.92 0 0 0 |0 23514220
(A)(1) 220 20 220 142
20
2  |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
a  |Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b  (Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
c |Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0
d |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0




Portfolio
Investor
IAny Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(A)2)
Total 7 2351410 0 235142 (73.92  [23514)0 235(73.92 0 73.92 0 0 0 0 23514220
Shareholding 220 20 220 142
of Promoter 20
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)MDHA)2)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & PA Nos. No. Partly Nos. of Total Shareho Number of Voting Rights held No. of Total Number Number of Num Sub-
Name of the N of of paid- shares nos. | ding % in each class of securities Shares shareholdi of Shares ber categorization of
Shareholders n share fully up underlyin share calculat (IX) Underlying ng,asa Locked in pledged or of shares
0} h paid equity s edas Outstandin % shares otherwise equi
older up shares Depositor held per [s} assuming (X1 encumbere ty
(D) equit held y vi= SCRR, convertible full d (Xl shar
y ) Receipts IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversio es
share (D) As a% (including n of held
s of Warrants) convertible in
held (A+B+C2 X) securities dem
(v) ) Vil (as a ateri
- - percentag aliz _
No of Voting Rights Total e of No As a | No. As a ed Shareholding (No.
as a% diluted . % (N %of | form of shares) under
of share (@) of ot | total (XIV)
Total capital) tota | ap | share
Voting 0] | pli s
rights Sha ca held
Clas Clas To rhels ble (Nolt. Sub- Su  [Sub-
s s t e ) appll Cat b- |Cate
X Y al d @ ¢ egor C |gory
®) able) vl at |l
(b) o
or
y
I
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual 242 0 242 0 242 0 24210 0 242
Funds
Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




Capital
Funds

IAlternate
Investment
Funds

62889

628896

1.98

6288
06

628
896

1.98

1.98

6288
96

Banks

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

Insurance
Companies

Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

Asset
reconstructio
n companies

Sovereign
Wealth
Funds

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

Other
Financial
Institutions

Any Other
(specify)

0

Sub-Total
B)1)

629138]1.

6291
38

629 1.

138

6291
38

Institutions
(Foreign)

0

Foreign
Direct
Investment

0

Foreign
'Venture
Capital
Investors




Sovereign
Wealth
Funds

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

26497

264978

0.83

2649
78

264
078

0.83

0.83

2649
78

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category II

51406

51406

0.16

5140

514
06

0.16

0.16

5140

Overseas
Depositories
(holding
DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

31638

316384

0.99

3163
84

316
384

0.99

0.99

3163
84

Central

Government
State

Government(

5)

0

Central
Government

President of]
India

State
Government
Governor

Shareholding
by
Companies
or Bodies




Corporate
where
Central /
State
Government
is a promoter

Sub-Total
(B)3)

Non-
institutions

Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their
relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

4139

4139

0.01

4139

413

0.01

0.01

4139

Key
Managerial
Personnel

17500

17500

0.06

1750

175
00

0.06

0.06

1750

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed
under
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"

category)

Trusts where

40860

408600

1.28

4086

408

1.28

1.28

4086




any person
belonging to
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary"
, or "author
of the trust"

00

600

00

Sanjay
Agarwal,
Rahul Kumar
Agrawal and
Pratap Singh
as Trustees
of Microsec
Vision
Employees
Trust

AAC
TMO
154D

40860

408600

1.28

4086
00

408
600

1.28

1.28

4086
00

Investor
Education
and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

14765

14765

0.05

1476

147
65

0.05

0.05

1476

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

14287

32890
96

328909
6

10.34

3289
096

328
909

10.34

10.34

3289
045

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital

24

13152
20

131522
0

4.13

1315
220

131
522

4.13

4.13

1315
220




in excess of

Rs. 2 lakhs
Non 326 84152 8415242.65 8415 841 2.65 2.65 8415
Resident 4 24 524 24
Indians
(NRIs)
Lekh Raj AIM |1 60000 6000001(1.89 6000 600 (1.89 1.89 6000
Juneja PJ28 0 00 000 00
31P
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nationals
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
Bodies 124 |11286 1128673.55 1128 112[3.55 3.55 1128
Corporate 78 8 678 867 678
8
Magnum AAE |1 45168 4516841.42 4516 4511(1.42 1.42 4516
Health And |CMS5 4 84 684 84
Safety Pvt 899G
Ltd
Any Other 572 33123 331236(1.04 3312 33111.04 1.04 3312
(specify) 6 36 236 36
Clearing 3 500 500 0 500 500 (0 0 500
Members
HUF 558 [28323 283239(0.89 2832 2830.89 0.89 2832
9 39 239 39
LLP 11 47497 47497 0.15 4749 474 0.15 0.15 4749
7 97 7
Sub-Total 15341 (73507 735075123.11 {7350 73523.11 23.11 7350
(B)(4) 58 8 758 075 707
8
Total Public 15353 82962 829628126.08 8296 829 26.08 26.08 8296
Shareholding 80 0 280 628 229
(B)=(B)(1)+( 0
B)(2)+(B)(3)

HB)(4)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the n shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
(0} (D] up shares Depository (Vi = d as per Outstanding assuming [ D) otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share ) V1) 1957 securities conversion (X1 ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(Vi) Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting as a Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1[0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
INon Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(OMHON2)

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
case of a foreign acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of significant beneficial

dividend or any other control significant influence interest
distribution




Banwari Lal [ADMPMO006 India 68.67 0 0

Mittal 5G

Banwari Lal [ADMPMO006 India 33.37 No No 01-Aug-2005

Mittal 5G

Abha Mittal |ADXPM976 [ndia 0.05 No No 01-Oct-2005
OH

Luv Kush AAACL363 [ndia 10.49 No No 01-Oct-2005

Projects IM

Limited

Topview AAGFT242 India 24.76 No No 25-Feb-2011

Enclaves LLPY4H

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved Limits (%) Utilized Limit (%)

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder Name of PAC \ No. of share \ Holding %




