- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Sastasundar Ventures Limited
- Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: SASTASUNDR
 Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2024
- 5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid	No	
	up shares?		
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible	No	
	Securities?		
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against	No	
	which depository receipts are issued?		
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-	No	
	in?		
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or	No	
	otherwise encumbered?		
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential	No	
	Voting Rights?		
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant	Yes	
	beneficial owner?		

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categ	Category	Nos.	No. of	No. of	No. of	Total	Shareholdin		Number ights he			No. of	Shareholding.		nber	Nu	ımber	Number of	Sub-
o ry (I)	of shareholde r (II)	of share h olders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlyin g	nos. share s	g as a % of total no. of shares	C	ights he	eld in e securii	acn ties	Shares Underlyin g	as a % assuming full conversion	Loc	of eked n ares	ple	of hares edged or	equity shares held	categoriza tion of shares
		(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957)			X)		Outstanding convertible securities (including	of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	(<u>X</u>	<u> </u>	encu	nerwise umbered (XIII)	in dematerializ ed form	Shareholding No of shares
							As a % of (A+B+C2)	No	o of Voting Rights		Tota I as a	Warrants) (X)	capital)	No (a)	As a % of	No (a)	As a % of total	(XIV)	under
								Cla s s eg: X	Cla s s eg: y	To t al	/ % of (A+B + C)		(XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		tota I Sha r es hel d (b)		Shar e s held (b)		Sub-Cate Sub-Cate gory III gory
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	2351422 0	0		235142 20	73.92	2351 4220		235 142 20	73.92	0	73.92	0	0	0	0	23514220	
В	Public	15353	8296280	0	0	829628 0	26.08	8296 280		829 628 0	26.08	0	26.08	0	0			8296229	
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0	
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0	
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0	
	Total	15360	3181050 0	0		318105 00	100	3181 0500)	318 105 00	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	31810449	

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol	Numb	er of Votil	ng Righ	ts held in	No. of	Shareholdin	Numi	ber of	Nur	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	nos.	ding %	ea	ch class	of secu	rities	Shares	g, as a %		ed in		hares	equity
	Shareholders (I)		older (III)	paid up	equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held	calculate d as per		(IX)		Underlying Outstanding	assuming full	sha	ares (II)		dged or erwise	shares held in
	(1)		(111)	equity	held	Receipts	(VII =	SCRR,					convertible	conversion	1	,		ımbered	dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957					securities	of				(XIII)	ed form
				s held				A = = 0/ = f	No of	Voting Ri	ights	Total as a % of	(including	convertible	No.	Asa	No. (a)	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2)	_			a % of Total	Warrants) (X)	securities (as a	(a)	% of total	(a)	% of total	
								(VIII)	Class	Class	Tot	Voting	(-7	percentage		Shar		share	
									X	Y	al	rights		of diluted	_	es		s held	
														share capital)	1	held (b)		(b)	
														(XI) =		(~)			
														(VII)+(X) as a					
														% of A+B+C2	1				
														ATDTOL					
1	Indian		0	•	0	0	0	0	0	0	_	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals/Hi		4	11952	0	0	119522	37.57	11952	0	119	37.57	0	37.57	0	0	0	0	11952293
	ndu undivided			293			93		293		522								
	Family			_, _							93								
-	-	4 D) (1	10616	0	0	106160	22.27	10616	0		22.27	0	22.27		0	^	0	10616000
		ADM		10616	U	0	106160	33.3/	10616	O		33.37	U	33.37	0	U	0	0	10616000
	Mittal	PM00		000			00		000		160								
		65G									00								
		AIWP	1	99739	0	0	997393	3 14	99739	0		3.14	0	3.14	0	0	0	0	997393
				2		O	771373	3.14	2	U		J.17	U	J.17	٢	U	U	U	771373
	Sharma	S1830		3					3		393								
		J																	
	Bharati	ATLP	1	32320	0	0	323200	1.02	32320	0	323	1.02	0	1.02	0	0	0	0	323200
		S8409		0					0		200								
				U					U		200								
		Н																	
	Abha Mittal	ADX	1	15700	0	0	15700	0.05	15700	0	157	0.05	0	0.05	0	0	0	0	15700
		PM97									00								
		60H																	
b	Central	0011	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
			O				O	O				O		o .					Ŭ
	Government/																		
	State																		
	Government(s																		
)																		
c	Financial		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Institutions/																		
	Banks																		

d	Any Other (specify)		3	11561 927	0	0	115619 27	36.35	11561 927	0	115 36 619 27	5.35)	36.35	0	0	0	0	11561927
	Bodies Corporate	2	2	11214 927	0	0	112149 27	35.25	11214 927	0	112 35 149 27	.25)	35.25	0	0	0	0	11214927
	Topview Enclaves LLP	AAG FT24 24H	1	78777 45	0	0	787774 5	24.76	78777 45	0	787 24 774 5	.76 ()	24.76	0	0	0	0	7877745
		AAA CL36 31M	1	33371 82	0	0	333718 2	10.49	33371 82	0	333 10 718 2	.49 ()	10.49	0	0	0	0	3337182
	Trusts	-	1	34700 0	0	0	347000	1.09	34700 0	0	347 1.0 000)9 ()	1.09	0	0	0	0	347000
	Ravi Kant Sharma jointly with Luv Kush Projects Limited as Trustee of Microsec Vision Trust One	AAC TM01 55C	1	34700 0	0	0	347000	1.09	34700	0	347 1.0	09 ()	1.09	0	0	0	0	347000
	Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	23514 220	0	0	235142 20	73.92	23514 220	0	235 73 142 20	.92)	73.92	0	0	0	0	23514220
2	Foreign)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	()	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals))	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	()	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Government)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	()	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Institutions)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0)	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 0	()	0	0	0	0	0	0

Portfolio Investor																	
e Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		23514 220	0		235142 20	73.92	23514 220		235 142 20	73.92	0	73.92	0	0	0	0	23514220

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PA N (II)	Nos. of share h older (III)	No. of fully paid up equit y share s held (IV)	Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlyin g Depositor y Receipts (VI)	Total nos. share s held VII = IV+V+VI	Shareho I ding % calculat e d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII		ber of Vot each clas (I			No. of Shares Underlying Outstandin g convertible securities (including Warrants) (X)	Total shareholdi n g , as a % assuming full conversio n of convertible securities (as a percentag	Loci sh	mber of ked in ares XII)	Si pled oth enc	mber of hares dged or erwise umbere (XIII)	Num ber of equi ty shar es held in dem ateri aliz	Sub- corization shares	
									Clas s X	Clas s Y	To t al	Total as a % of Total Voting rights		e of diluted share capital) (XI)	No (a)	As a % of tota I Sha r es hel d (b)	No. (N o t ap pli ca ble) (a)	As a % of total share s held (Not appli c able) (b)	ed form (XIV)	Su b- C at eg or y	
1	Institutions (Domestic)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0	1	
a	Mutual Funds		2	242	0	0	242	0	242	0	242	0	0	0	0	0			242		
b	Venture		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0		

	Capital															
	Funds															
c	Alternate	3	62889	90	0	628896	1.98	6288	0		1.98	0	1.98	0	0	6288
	Investment		6					96		896						96
	Funds															
d	Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Insurance	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Companies															
\mathbf{f}	Provident	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Funds/															
	Pension															
	Funds															
g	Asset	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	reconstructio															
	n companies															
h	Sovereign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Wealth															
	Funds															
i	NBFCs	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	registered															
	with RBI															
j	Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Financial															
	Institutions															
k	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(specify)															
	Sub-Total	5	62913	30	0	629138	1.98	6291	0		1.98	0	1.98	0	0	6291
	(B)(1)		8					38		138						38
2	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(Foreign)															
a	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Direct															
	Investment															
b	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Venture															
	Capital															
	Investors															

c	Sovereign Wealth	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Funds															
d	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	4	26497 8	0	0	264978	0.83	2649 78	0	264 978	0.83	0	0.83	0	0	2649 78
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	3	51406	0	0	51406	0.16	5140 6	0	514 06	0.16	0	0.16	0	0	5140
f	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
g	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	7	31638 4	30	0	316384	0.99	3163 84	0	316 384	0.99	0	0.99	0	0	3163 84
3	Central Government / State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Central Government / President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	State Government / Governor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Corporate where Central / State Government																	
	is a promoter Sub-Total (B)(3)	(0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C)
4	Non- institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C)
a	Associate companies / Subsidiaries		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C)
Ь	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	4	4	4139	0	0	4139	0.01	4139	0	413 9	0.01	0	0.01	0	0	4	1139
С	Key Managerial Personnel	4	2	17500	0	0	17500	0.06	1750 0	0	175 00	0.06	0	0.06	0	0	1	1750
d	Relatives of promoters (other than "Immediate Relatives" of promoters disclosed under "Promoter and Promoter Group" category)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	C	
e	Trusts where		1	40860)(U	0	408600	1.28	4086	U	408	1.28	0	1.28	0	0	4	1086

	any person belonging to "Promoter and Promoter Group" category is "trustee", "beneficiary"			0					00	600						00
	, or "author of the trust"															
	Sanjay	AAC TM0 154D	1	40860 0	0	0	408600	1.28	4086 00	408 600	1.28	0	1.28	0	0	4086
f	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)		1	14765	0	0	14765	0.05	1476 5	147 65	0.05	0	0.05	0	0	1476
g	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs			32890 96		0	328909 6	10.34	3289 096	909 6		0	10.34	0	0	3289 045
h	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital		24	13152 20	0	0	131522 0	4.13	1315 220	131 522 0	4.13	0	4.13	0	0	1315 220

	n excess of																	
R	s. 2 lakhs																	
	lon Lesident		326	84152	0	0	841524	2.65	8415 24	0	841 524	2.65	0	2.65	0	0		8415 24
	ndians			Γ					Z 4		324						_	2 4
	NRIs)																	
	,	AJM	1	60000	0	0	600000	1.89	6000	0	600	1.89	0	1.89	0	0		6000
Jı	J	PJ28 31P		0					00		000							00
	oreign Iationals		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	oreign Companies		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
1 B	Bodies		124	11286	0	0	112867	3.55	1128	0	112	3.55	0	3.55	0	0		1128
C	Corporate			78			8		678		867 8							678
N	/lagnum	AAE	1	45168	0	0	451684	1.42	4516	0	451	1.42	0	1.42	0	0	4	4516
		CM5		4					84		684							84
	afety Pvt .td	899G																
	ny Other		572	33123	0	0	331236	1.04	3312	0	331	1.04	0	1.04	0	0		3312
(s	specify)			6					36		236							36
	Clearing Members		3	500	0	0	500	0	500	0	500	0	0	0	0	0	•	500
Н	IUF		558	28323 9	0	0	283239	0.89	2832 39	0	283 239	0.89	0	0.89	0	0		2832 39
L	LP		11	47497	0	0	47497	0.15	4749 7	0	474 97	0.15	0	0.15	0	0		4749 7
S	ub-Total		15341	73507	0	0	735075	23.11	7350	0	735	23.11	0	23.11	0	0	,	7350
(I	B)(4)			58			8		758		075 8						,	707
Т	otal Public		15353	82962	0	0	829628	26.08	8296	0	829	26.08	0	26.08	0	0		8296
	hareholding			80			0		280		628						,	229
`	B)=(B)(1)+(0							
	(B)(2)+(B)(3)																	
	(B)(4)																	

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol				ts held in	No. of	Total	Numi			ber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ch class		rities	Shares	shareholdin	Lock			ares	equity
	Shareholders (I)		older (III)	paid up	equity shares	underlying Depository	held (VII =	calculate d as per		(I	X)		Underlying Outstanding	g , as a % assuming	sha	ares (II)		ged or erwise	shares held in
	(1)		(111)	equity	held	Receipts	IV+V+VI)	SCRR,					convertible	full	(^	<i>)</i>		mbered	dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)		1957				,	securities	conversion			()	XIII)	ed form
				s held (IV)	_			As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of	Voting Ri	ghts	Total as a % of	(including Warrants)	of convertible	No.	As a % of	No. (No	As a % of	(XIV) (Not
				(10)				(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (-	total	t	total	Applicable)
									Class	Class	Tot	Voting		as a		Shar	ap 	share	
									X	Y	al	rights		percentage of diluted	ł	es held	pli ca	s held (Not	
														share	1	11014	ble	applic	
														capital) (XI)	1)	able)	
1	Custodian/DR Holder		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	(2)	0	0			0
	+		0	0	0	0	0	0	^	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
2	Employee		0	U	0	U	0	U	0	0	0	U	0	U	U	0			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	/ Employee																		
	Welfare Trust																		
	under SEBI																		
	(Share Based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefits and																		
	Sweat Equity)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2021																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	PAN Passport No. in National			Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*					Date of creation / acquisition of
		national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant beneficial interest

1	Banwari Lal	ADMPM006	India	68.67	0	0			
	Mittal	5G							
A	Banwari Lal	ADMPM006	India	33.37			No	No	01-Aug-2005
	Mittal	5G							
В	Abha Mittal	ADXPM976	India	0.05			No	No	01-Oct-2005
		ОН							
C	Luv Kush	AAACL363	India	10.49			No	No	01-Oct-2005
	Projects	1M							
	Limited								
D	Topview	AAGFT242	India	24.76			No	No	25-Feb-2011
	Enclaves LLP	4H							

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved Limits (%)	Utilized Limit (%)

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed s	uspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders	No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,				
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.				
No. of shareholders	No of share held			

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding					
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %		